5/7/2025 7:13:36 PM
Bus Stop Locations For BT 112AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:21 am MILL ST@PARKING LOT
STOP (1) 7:31am MILL ST @ TERRITORIAL DR [SW]
DEST (2) 7:35am BOLTON PULL OVER AREA

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:13:36 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BT 240AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

7:11 am
7:11 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

FAILING ST
FAILING ST @ EDGEWATER CT @ PARKSIDE CT [SE]
FAILING ST @ FAILING ST (Privte Drive) [SE]

DILLOW DR @ WILLAMETTE VIEW CT [N]

LOWRY DR@CENTURY LN [W]

HOLLY ST @ GROVE ST [SW]

5665 RIVER ST [NE]

1551 BURNS ST [W]

BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:13:36 PM
Bus Stop Locations For BT 241AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 6:50 am WILLAMETTE DR

STOP 6:53 am CEDAROAK PARK ELEM BUS LOOP [SW]
STOP (1) 7:04 am ELMRAN DR @ NIXON AVE [SW]
STOP (2) 7:10 am 20775 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]
STOP (3) 7:12 am BARLOW ST @ RANDALL ST [NW]
STOP (4) 7:14 am BUCK ST @ BARCLAY ST [SW]
STOP (5) 7:20 am 5808 WEST A ST [SW]

STOP (6) 7:23 am 5673 WEST A ST [SW]

STOP (7) 7:25 am BUSE ST @ BROADWAY ST [S]
STOP (8) 7:28 am BROADWAY ST @ EASY ST [E]
STOP (9) 7:31am 5739 BROADWAY ST [NE]

DEST (10) 7:35am BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025



5/7/2025 7:13:36 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
END
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BT 242AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

7:00 am
7:00 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:16 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:30 am

S SWEETBRIAR RD

21231/21281 S SWEETBRIAR RD [W]
APOLLO RD @ POSEIDON CT [SW]
SUMMIT ST @ CAUSEY WAY [W]

SUMMIT ST @ RENAISSANCE CT [SW]
BRIDGEVIEW DR @ EVERGREEN DR [SE]
SUNSET AVE @ SUSSEX ST [W]

SUNSET AVE @ RIVERVIEW DR [SW]
BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:13:36 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BT 243AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

7:11 am
7:11 am
7:18 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:25 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:35 am

WINKEL WY

3166 WINKEL WAY [SW]

5785 SKYLINE DR [NE]

ROSEMONT RD @ GREGORY CT [NE]
ROSEPARK DR @ ROSEPARK CT [S]
HORTON RD @ HORTON CT [S]
SERANGO DR @ SERANGO CT [E]
5625 SUMMIT ST [NE]

BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 4/29/2025



