Bus Stop Locations For BT 112AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:21 am MILL ST@PARKING LOT

STOP (1) 7:31 am MILL ST @ TERRITORIAL DR [SW]DEST (2) 7:35 am BOLTON PULL OVER AREA

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025

Bus Stop Locations For BT 240AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:11 am	FAILING ST
STOP	(1)	7:11 am	FAILING ST @ EDGEWATER CT @ PARKSIDE CT [SE]
STOP	(2)	7:13 am	FAILING ST @ FAILING ST (Privte Drive) [SE]
STOP	(3)	7:15 am	DILLOW DR @ WILLAMETTE VIEW CT [N]
STOP	(4)	7:17 am	LOWRY DR@CENTURY LN [W]
STOP	(5)	7:23 am	HOLLY ST @ GROVE ST [SW]
STOP	(6)	7:24 am	5665 RIVER ST [NE]
STOP	(7)	7:26 am	1551 BURNS ST [W]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025

Bus Stop Locations For BT 241AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		6:50 am	WILLAMETTE DR
STOP		6:53 am	CEDAROAK PARK ELEM BUS LOOP [SW]
STOP	(1)	7:04 am	ELMRAN DR @ NIXON AVE [SW]
STOP	(2)	7:10 am	20775 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]
STOP	(3)	7:12 am	BARLOW ST @ RANDALL ST [NW]
STOP	(4)	7:14 am	BUCK ST @ BARCLAY ST [SW]
STOP	(5)	7:20 am	5808 WEST A ST [SW]
STOP	(6)	7:23 am	5673 WEST A ST [SW]
STOP	(7)	7:25 am	BUSE ST @ BROADWAY ST [S]
STOP	(8)	7:28 am	BROADWAY ST @ EASY ST [E]
STOP	(9)	7:31 am	5739 BROADWAY ST [NE]
DEST	(10)	7:35 am	BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025

Bus Stop Locations For BT 242AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:00 am	S SWEETBRIAR RD
STOP	(1)	7:00 am	21231/21281 S SWEETBRIAR RD [W]
STOP	(2)	7:08 am	APOLLO RD @ POSEIDON CT [SW]
STOP	(3)	7:10 am	SUMMIT ST @ CAUSEY WAY [W]
STOP	(4)	7:11 am	SUMMIT ST @ RENAISSANCE CT [SW]
STOP	(5)	7:16 am	BRIDGEVIEW DR @ EVERGREEN DR [SE]
(stop)	(6)	7:23 am	SUNSET AVE @ SUSSEX ST [W]
END	(7)	7:24 am	SUNSET AVE @ RIVERVIEW DR [SW]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025

Bus Stop Locations For BT 243AM BOLTON PS AM BOLTON PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:11 am	WINKEL WY
STOP	(1)	7:11 am	3166 WINKEL WAY [SW]
STOP	(2)	7:18 am	5785 SKYLINE DR [NE]
STOP	(3)	7:22 am	ROSEMONT RD @ GREGORY CT [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:23 am	ROSEPARK DR @ ROSEPARK CT [S]
STOP	(5)	7:25 am	HORTON RD @ HORTON CT [S]
STOP	(6)	7:28 am	SERANGO DR @ SERANGO CT [E]
STOP	(7)	7:30 am	5625 SUMMIT ST [NE]
DEST	(8)	7:35 am	BOLTON ELEM BUS DRIVEWAY

Route Last Updated: 4/29/2025